5Y
E
A
R  WARRA
N
T
YW
E

VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
VFL4- LED200
ORDERING GUIDE
VFL4-LED200   |   LED FLOOD LIGHT
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT CRI
VFL4-LED200-B-5K-W-XXX-XX 120-277V 196.8 24612 125.1 12.4 0.92 5000 81
VFL4-LED200-C-5K-W-XXX-XX 347V 195.5 24088 123.2 11.2 0.94 5000 81
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, C - 347V
5K - 5000K
W - WIDE BEAM
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
XX - MOUNTING